FORM No: 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR.
<b>, 0030</b>	WARRANTY DEED
THE MEN BY THESE PRESE	NTS, That KLAMATH RIVER ACRES OF OREGON LED
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considerat	ion hereinally
the grantee, does hereby dramt hands'	hereinstein
assigns, that certain real property, with the tener	grantee's heirs successor
Lot 18 Plock Of B	I and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	1, Alamath River Acros of on-
the official plat th	nereof on file in the office of the County
oregon.	승규는 승규는 사람은 바람이 물려 있었다. 그는 것은 것은 것을 하는 것을 하는 것을 하는 것이 같이 많이 많다. 것은 것을 하는 것이 같이 많이 없는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없다.
a Subject to Ulit Calim Deed a	s recorded in Volume M79 Page 17109
사람들은 사망가 있다. 이상 등 가장에 들었다. 가장 가장가 들었다. 가지 않는 것은 것이다. 같은 사망가 가장 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이	
	같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알려야 한다. 것은
에 가장 있는 것을 같은 것이 있는 것을 알려졌다. 것을 알려졌다. 1999년 - 1997년 -	
- 뉴 사실과 관리 등이 가지하는 것, 명령, 일이 관람이 - 뉴 - 사실 방법, 명령, 명이 관람, 등 등이 등 명령, 등이 있다.	
To Have and to Hald I	INT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
And said grantor berehy coveragets to	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever
grantor is lawfully seized in for similar	Standed and graniee's heirs, successors and perions th
	or apparent on the face of the land.
그는 부수님, 그는 그는 것은 것은 것은 것이 같이 가지 않는 것이 없을 것을 것.	이 이 이는 것 같아요. 영화는 것 같아요. 정말은 바람이 안 많은 밖에서 가슴이 가지 않는 것.
and demands of all persons whomeower	and th premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim those claiming under the above described.
I he true and actual consideration and the	B - and the above described encumbrances.
Def where consideration (indicate which) @ (m)	or this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 11,700.00 CorxAncholex xorbex xorbex yraps of yran xohrex ghoenx an provinced xorbet for
In construing this deed and where the sent	seen the symbols 0, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93 030
In Witness Whereof the sector 1	apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to b	ed this instrument this
order of its board of directors.	THE ALL ACTED AND DREADIN LED
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	the film the film of the
	Attorney in the set
STATE OF OREGON, Gener	
County of Klamath	ral partner of Klamath River Acres of Oregon, Ltd. STATE OF OREGON, County of
August 28,, 19	Personally appeared
Personally appeared the above namedE. J.	who belief I
alpsey, a general partner of Klamath	the infinite and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
iver Acres of Oregon, 1td.	Sectofory of
ment to be	and that the seal alfixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate sea
Belorg mer	half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument of the board of directors; and each of the board of the
OFFICIAL Dela m Clington	Before me:
OFFICIAL Selara M Ellingloi Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 4/18/80	(OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires: 4/18/80	My commission expires:
AMAMUE DITUTE ACONS	
MATAIN RIVER ACRES OF OREGON, LTD.	SLATE OF OPECOM
	[1997년] [1] 이 동안 [1] 이 동안을 수 있는 것을 가장 가장 한 것이다. 사람들과 가장의 신다. 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. [4] 이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것 [4] 이 가지 않는 것 [4] 이 가지 [4] 이 가지 않는 것 [4] 이 이 가지 않는 것 [4] 이 가지 않는 것
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of
Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno Construction Company	County of
Geno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Geno Construction Company Box 52	County of
Geno., Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Geno. Construction Company	County ofss. I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the or of19 ato'clock. M. and recorded
Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ceno. Construction Company Dox 52 Ceno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS The recording return to: Ceno. Construction Company	County of
Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno. Construction Company dox. 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ter recording return to: Keno. Construction Company	County of
Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno. Construction Company Box. 52 Keno. Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ver recording return to: Keno. Construction Company Box. 52 Keno. Oregon 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED RECORDER'S USE County of
Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTON'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno Construction Company Cox 52 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ter recording return to: Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE County of I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 
Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTON'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Her recording return to: Keno Construction Company Box 52 Keno, Oregon 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Hill a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following add cono, Construction Company	SPACE RESERVED ron RECONDER'S USE BRACE NESERVED at
Keno, Oregon 97627 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Keno. Construction Company Box. 52 Keno. Oregon 97627 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Ver recording return to: Keno. Construction Company Box. 52 Keno. Oregon 97627 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED ACCORDER'S USE SPACE RESERVED ACCORDER'S USE COUNTY Affixed. COUNTY Affixed. COUNTY OF COUNTY Affixed. COUNTY OF COUNTY OF COUNTY Affixed. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. S

ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNEY IN FACT

STATE OF OREGON County of Klamath

2

)ss

On the 28th day of August, 1979, personally appeared E. J. SHIPSEY, who being first duly sworn, did say that he is the attorney-in-fact for BENJAMIN CURTIS HARRIS and that he executed the foregoing instrument by authority of and in behalf of said Principal; and that he acknowledged said instrument to be the 3173 act and deed of said Principal. 111

Before me: <u>Notary Public for Oregon</u> My Commission Expires: #

21331

11,11,11,11,112

TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; s. "iled for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_Klamath River Acres of Oregona his \_\_\_\_\_\_A. D. 1979\_ atll:66 lock A.M., and luly recorded in Vol. <u>M79</u>, of <u>Deeds</u> -- on Page 21330 WE D. MILKE, County Clark ByDerneth Fee \$7.00 (sch)

3